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Anlage
Horbeckstr. 19, 45470 Milheim
G 0208/373982 info@tc-raadt.de

Sportwart/in

Kraemer, Andreas
T 01773333178 andreas.kraemer@bshg.com
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Herren 50 1| 1. Verbandsliga

MF: Andreas Kraemer; T 0201/464356
m 01773333178; andreas.kraemer@bshg.com

Herren 50 2 | 2. Verbandsliga

MF: Stephan Rof3bach; T 0208/766913
m 00401717582867; stephanrossbach@t-online.de
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Brummer, Erik (NED D)
Gerth, Elmar (NED D)

Friedrich, Bjorn
Bandun, Axel
Kraemer, Andreas
Sommerlad, Kai
Klinkenberg, Daniel
Méring, Heiko
Zinkand, Markus
Dr. Harmsen, Jorg
Gustafsson, Mark
Becker, Tom
Vehar, Peter

Grof, Carsten
Poyraz, Atila
Wagenfihr, Fritz
RofRbach, Stephan
Wousthoff, Thomas
Stein, Andreas
Weigt, Michael

Dr. Schneider, Tim
Renner, Nils
Jansen, Torsten
Franck, Carsten
Eschbach, Erik
Braumann, Jan
Wessels, Dirk
Muiller, Michael

ID-Nr.

17204409
17000006
17401004
16801428
16500186
16755274
17200050
16900179
16200398
16200403
16401412
16503493
16901564
17000139
16100448
16503860
16503443
16903310
16103321
17150809
17002863
16902970
17002774
16603524
16353929
16903039
16253351
17454279

LK
LK4,9
LK5,0
LK6,0
LK6,0
LK6,5
LK6,9
LK6,9
LK6,9
LK6,9
LK7,1
LK8,8
LK9,1
LK9,5
LK9,8
LK13,0
LK13,7
LK14,9
LK15,9
LK17,0
LK17,7
LK19,5
LK20,0
LK20,8
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8

DR-Sen.

D261/H55

D263/H60

Ra. Name (Nat.)
29 Prumer, Frank
30 Brandt, Andreas

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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ID-Nr. LK DR-Sen.
16754359 LK25,0
16803364 LK24,8




